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Individual Contacts Agency/Firm ST |Phone Email

Chris Carlson, P.E. City of Loveland CO |[970-962-2774 carlsc@ci.loveland.co.us

Jeffrey L. Sholly, P.E. York Township PA [717-741-3861 J.Sholly@YorkTownship.com

Eric Sanford, P.E. DDC Engineering SC |[843-692-3200 eks@ddcinc.com

Joe Baran, P.E. Bohler Engineering PA [215-393-8300 jparan@bohlereng.com

Joe Pereira, P.E. Pereira Engineering, LLC CT [203-944-9944 joe@pereiraeng.com

Jose Casio, P.E. City of N. Miami Beach FL [305-948-2980 Jose.Casio@citynmb.com
Theodore Scott, P.E. T. E. Scott and Assoc. MD [410-458-2651 tes@mdswm.com

Robert Staton, R.L.S. Banning Engineering, PC IN 317-707-3741 rstaton@banningengineering.com

Paul Fleming, PMP City of Boynton Beach FL |561-742-6487 flemingp@bbfl.us

Paul Bucich, P.E. Parametrix WA |253-501-5166 PBucich@parametrix.com
Rob Lambert, P.E. Site Engineering, LLC PA |610-240-0450 rlambert@site-engineers.com
Steve Garland, P.E. Sherman Carter Barnhart KY [859-224-1351 sgarland@scb.ky

Tom Friese, P.E. Pennoni Assoc. PA |215-222-3000 tfriese@pennoni.com
Trace Robinson, P.E. Riverton City, UT UT |[801-208-3137 www.rivertoncity.com
Specifying Municipalities State Applications

City of Boston MA Roadway Inlets and Various

New York City NY NYC DEP maint. yards, FDNY and NYPD stations
City of Philadelhia PA Roadway Inlets and Structures

City of Harrisburg PA Roadway Inlets and Various

Columbus OH Commercial Development and Municipal Projects
West Valley City uT Commercial Sites New Development

Cincinnati MSD OH Roadway Inlets and Structures

Fulton County(Atlanta) GA Public Project and Couny Schools

Sea Tac WA Res. & Comm.

Greater Portland OR Municipal Stormwater (Clean Water Services)
Allentown PA Commercial Sites

Savannah GA New Development

Washington, D.C. District of Columbia Various Inlets

Collier County FL Roadway Inlets and Commercial Development
Bellingham MA New Development

Salinas CA Roadway Inlets and Structures

Denver CO Commercial Sites

As of January, 2018, more than 72,000 SNOUTSs have been installed. For more installations please visit our web site at
www.bmpinc.com or contact BMP at (800) 504-8008 or (888) 434-0277 for more information.
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